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OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA SZCZECINA
Szczecin, 15- - 16-5-2019

Konkurencja 2 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny Open
2019-05-15 - 11:13 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

10 lat

1. DEJ Karol 09 MKP Szczecin 34.68 219
2. ZALEWSKI Aleksander 09 MKP Szczecin 35.59 202
3. ROSIAK Mikołaj 09 Marlin Gryfino 36.83 183
4. ZIELIŃSKI Szymon 09 MKP Szczecin 39.52 148
5. PARYPA Paweł 09 MKP Szczecin 40.26 140
6. ZIELIŃSKI Dawid 09 MKP Szczecin 40.44 138
7. KACZMAREK Oliwier 09 MKP Szczecin 42.55 118
8. KOWAL Mikołaj 09 MKP Szczecin 44.43 104
9. CHUDZIK Jakub 09 MKP Szczecin 45.24 98

10. WIERZCHOWSKI Patryk 09 MKP Szczecin 45.57 96
11. BUGAŁA Bartek 09 MKP Szczecin 45.87 94
12. PACEK Adrian 09 MKP Szczecin 48.11 82

11 lat

1. SERAFIN Szymon 08 Marlin Gryfino 33.28 248
2. GRYKIEŃ Maksymilian 08 MKP Szczecin 33.82 236
3. SULARZ Szymon 08 MKP Szczecin 35.56 203
4. CHMIEL Tomasz 08 MKP Szczecin 36.46 188
5. ŻYWICKI Oliwier 08 MKP Szczecin 37.53 172
6. RÓŻAŃSKI Adam 08 MKP Szczecin 39.16 152
7. URBAN Jeremiasz 08 MKP Szczecin 41.99 123
8. WLEKLAK Kacper 08 MKP Szczecin 44.51 103

12 lat

1. FILINOWICZ Piotr 07 MKP Szczecin 32.17 274
2. KOWALIK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 32.56 264
3. KOŁCZYK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 33.24 248
4. BIEGASIEWICZ Franciszek 07 MKP Szczecin 34.29 226
5. STASZAK Jan 07 Marlin Gryfino 34.37 225
6. ŚNIADY Maciej 07 MKP Szczecin 34.99 213
7. KUKIER Jan 07 MKP Szczecin 36.71 184
8. SOLIS Mateusz 07 MKP Szczecin 37.35 175
9. RYCHTARSKI Aleksander 07 MKP Szczecin 39.28 150

10. WÓJCIK Marcel 07 MKP Szczecin 40.22 140
11. KONIECZNY Jakub 07 MKP Szczecin 46.19 92

13 lat

1. BURZYŃSKI Oskar 06 MKP Szczecin 28.05 414
2. LIPIŃSKI Adam 06 MKP Szczecin 28.22 406
3. CZAJKOWSKI Olivier 06 MKP Szczecin 29.97 339
4. PAWLUS Mikołaj 06 MKP Szczecin 31.05 305
5. NOWAK Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 31.32 297
6. JAGODZIŃSKI Filip 06 MKP Szczecin 32.76 260
7. URBAN Michał 06 MKP Szczecin 32.82 258
8. TELEJ Kacper 06 MKP Szczecin 33.44 244
9. STANKIEWICZ Mateusz 06 MKP Szczecin 34.26 227

10. SOROKA Oliwier 06 MKP Szczecin 34.39 224
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OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA SZCZECINA
Szczecin, 15- - 16-5-2019

Konkurencja 2, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny

14 lat

1. GRYKIEŃ Aleksander 05 MKP Szczecin 26.17 510
2. BETKA Stanisław 05 MKP Szczecin 26.64 483
3. PIEŃKOWSKI Bartłomiej 05 MKP Szczecin 27.20 454
4. SZPALER Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 27.44 442
5. WŁODARCZYK Igor 05 MKP Szczecin 28.59 391
6. MRÓZ Dominik 05 CKS-Orka Szczecin 28.95 376
7. GRZESIK Igor 05 MKP Szczecin 29.15 369
8. SZUKAJŁO Kacper 05 MKP Szczecin 29.17 368
9. DOBOSZ Ksawery 05 MKP Szczecin 29.47 357

10. ZDZIEBŁOWSKI Wiktor 05 MKP Szczecin 29.63 351
11. MĄDRZAK Miłosz 05 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 30.19 332
12. CHUDOWOLSKI Daniel 05 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 30.49 322
13. CZERW Szymon 05 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 31.87 282
14. PASTERNAK Wojciech 05 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 32.85 257

15 lat

1. CZAPLA Kacper 04 Wodnik Police 25.72 537
2. MYŚLIWIEC Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 26.01 519
3. GERMANEK Alexander 04 MKP Szczecin 26.92 468
4. ROGOZIŃSKI Konrad 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 27.59 435
5. KAMIŃSKI Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 27.75 427
6. MAZUREK Błażej 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 28.24 405
7. BIERNACIK Szymon 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 28.57 392
8. GRUL Jakub 04 MKP H2O Koszalin 28.91 378
9. ĆWIKLIŃSKI Jan 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 29.30 363

16 lat

1. ROGOZIŃSKI Radosław 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 25.99 520
2. GRABSKI Mateusz 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 26.63 484
3. NAZARUK Piotr 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 26.92 468
4. WITES Bartłomiej 03 MKP Szczecin 28.22 406
5. JASTROWICZ Kacper 03 Marlin Gryfino 28.39 399
6. ROSIAK Krzysztof 03 Marlin Gryfino 29.34 361
7. GAWRON Jakub 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 30.71 315

Open

1. KOTOWSKI Wojciech 94 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 24.00 661
2. KOLAŃCZYK Kacper 02 MKP Szczecin 24.82 597
3. KRYŚ Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 24.86 595
4. ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 25.22 569
5. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 25.58 546
6. KUREK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 25.61 544
7. CZAPLA Kacper 04 Wodnik Police 25.72 537
8. PABICH Bartosz 01 Neptun Stargard 25.96 522
9. ROGOZIŃSKI Radosław 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 25.99 520

10. GÓRAL Mateusz 02 MKP Szczecin 26.00 520
11. MYŚLIWIEC Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 26.01 519
12. GRYKIEŃ Aleksander 05 MKP Szczecin 26.17 510
13. GRABSKI Mateusz 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 26.63 484
14. BETKA Stanisław 05 MKP Szczecin 26.64 483
15. NALEŹNIK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 26.67 481
16. GERMANEK Alexander 04 MKP Szczecin 26.92 468

NAZARUK Piotr 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 26.92 468
18. PIEŃKOWSKI Bartłomiej 05 MKP Szczecin 27.20 454
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OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA SZCZECINA
Szczecin, 15- - 16-5-2019

Konkurencja 2, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

19. SZPALER Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 27.44 442
20. ROGOZIŃSKI Konrad 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 27.59 435
21. KAMIŃSKI Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 27.75 427
22. BURZYŃSKI Oskar 06 MKP Szczecin 28.05 414
23. LIPIŃSKI Adam 06 MKP Szczecin 28.22 406

WITES Bartłomiej 03 MKP Szczecin 28.22 406
25. MAZUREK Błażej 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 28.24 405
26. JASTROWICZ Kacper 03 Marlin Gryfino 28.39 399
27. BIERNACIK Szymon 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 28.57 392
28. WŁODARCZYK Igor 05 MKP Szczecin 28.59 391
29. ZALEWSKI Maciej 02 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 28.73 385
30. GRUL Jakub 04 MKP H2O Koszalin 28.91 378
31. MRÓZ Dominik 05 CKS-Orka Szczecin 28.95 376
32. GRZESIK Igor 05 MKP Szczecin 29.15 369
33. SZUKAJŁO Kacper 05 MKP Szczecin 29.17 368
34. ĆWIKLIŃSKI Jan 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 29.30 363
35. ROSIAK Krzysztof 03 Marlin Gryfino 29.34 361
36. DOBOSZ Ksawery 05 MKP Szczecin 29.47 357
37. ZDZIEBŁOWSKI Wiktor 05 MKP Szczecin 29.63 351
38. CZAJKOWSKI Olivier 06 MKP Szczecin 29.97 339
39. MĄDRZAK Miłosz 05 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 30.19 332
40. CHUDOWOLSKI Daniel 05 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 30.49 322
41. GAWRON Jakub 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 30.71 315
42. PAWLUS Mikołaj 06 MKP Szczecin 31.05 305
43. NOWAK Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 31.32 297
44. CZERW Szymon 05 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 31.87 282
45. FILINOWICZ Piotr 07 MKP Szczecin 32.17 274
46. KOWALIK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 32.56 264
47. JAGODZIŃSKI Filip 06 MKP Szczecin 32.76 260
48. URBAN Michał 06 MKP Szczecin 32.82 258
49. PASTERNAK Wojciech 05 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 32.85 257
50. KOŁCZYK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 33.24 248
51. SERAFIN Szymon 08 Marlin Gryfino 33.28 248
52. TELEJ Kacper 06 MKP Szczecin 33.44 244
53. GRYKIEŃ Maksymilian 08 MKP Szczecin 33.82 236
54. STANKIEWICZ Mateusz 06 MKP Szczecin 34.26 227
55. BIEGASIEWICZ Franciszek 07 MKP Szczecin 34.29 226
56. STASZAK Jan 07 Marlin Gryfino 34.37 225
57. SOROKA Oliwier 06 MKP Szczecin 34.39 224
58. DEJ Karol 09 MKP Szczecin 34.68 219
59. ŚNIADY Maciej 07 MKP Szczecin 34.99 213
60. SULARZ Szymon 08 MKP Szczecin 35.56 203
61. ZALEWSKI Aleksander 09 MKP Szczecin 35.59 202
62. CHMIEL Tomasz 08 MKP Szczecin 36.46 188
63. KUKIER Jan 07 MKP Szczecin 36.71 184
64. ROSIAK Mikołaj 09 Marlin Gryfino 36.83 183
65. SOLIS Mateusz 07 MKP Szczecin 37.35 175
66. ŻYWICKI Oliwier 08 MKP Szczecin 37.53 172
67. RÓŻAŃSKI Adam 08 MKP Szczecin 39.16 152
68. RYCHTARSKI Aleksander 07 MKP Szczecin 39.28 150
69. ZIELIŃSKI Szymon 09 MKP Szczecin 39.52 148
70. WÓJCIK Marcel 07 MKP Szczecin 40.22 140
71. PARYPA Paweł 09 MKP Szczecin 40.26 140
72. ZIELIŃSKI Dawid 09 MKP Szczecin 40.44 138
73. URBAN Jeremiasz 08 MKP Szczecin 41.99 123
74. KACZMAREK Oliwier 09 MKP Szczecin 42.55 118
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OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA SZCZECINA
Szczecin, 15- - 16-5-2019

Konkurencja 2, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

75. KOWAL Mikołaj 09 MKP Szczecin 44.43 104
76. WLEKLAK Kacper 08 MKP Szczecin 44.51 103
77. CHUDZIK Jakub 09 MKP Szczecin 45.24 98
78. WIERZCHOWSKI Patryk 09 MKP Szczecin 45.57 96
79. BUGAŁA Bartek 09 MKP Szczecin 45.87 94
80. KONIECZNY Jakub 07 MKP Szczecin 46.19 92
81. PACEK Adrian 09 MKP Szczecin 48.11 82


